
3635

zL4

03/08/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  0
5MZA\NZV[G V[, slJG]EF. AF,FHLf UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 GF;58L  5  17.00 92.5  1573.00
 2 ;OZHG AMS;  7  30.00 148.0  4440.00

AFSL 

 21241.00

S[Z[8

 6013.00
 0.00

 31.00
 62.00

 6106.00
 0

8M8,  12  240.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 15135.00
 6106.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


